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Kateropus: Skcneptbi (Kpyr: 4.80 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopona Bo3spacr|Kpyros| Bpems a;‘:;p? :;:;L;T Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5|Kpyr6 [Jlyuwuii|Cpen Hui CFKT/T;" E'::T(::')
1 2  |Capusceac Vasile Marco Velo Cannondale Ukraine |Beltsy, Monaosa 26 6 1:28:54 15:25(14:24|14:34 |14:43 | 14:52 | 14:56 | 14:24 | 14:49 19.44 28.8
2 35 |Husunukuii Bnag c.c.Roma XapbkoB 19 6 1:30:04| 01:10 | 01:10 [15:42 |14:36 |14:58 [14:25|15:06 |15:17 | 14:25 | 15:00 19.19 28.8
3 4 |3ybyeHko Butanuk Chaban Knes 24 6 1:31:48| 02:54 | 01:44 |15:38|14:33 |14:52 |15:08 |15:38 |15:59 | 14:33 | 15:18 18.82 28.8
4 36 |MeTpeHko Cepreit Cepreit 1979 Benocrpur CnaByTuny 34 6 1:32:29| 03:35 | 00:41 [16:08 |15:01 |15:34 |15:14|15:23 |15:09 | 15:01 | 15:24 18.68 28.8
5 30 |/lackuH EBreHwui JekaFOCUS c.c.Roma XapbKkoB 23 6 1:32:31| 03:37 | 00:02 [16:29|15:14 |15:03 |15:13 |15:23 |15:09 | 15:03 | 15:25 18.68 28.8
6 33 |FomeHtok Cepreit Patrik Veloman-Exstrim YepHoBLi 29 6 1:35:55| 07:01 | 03:24 |16:31|15:44|15:49 |15:45]16:01 |16:05| 15:44 | 15:59 18.02 28.8
7 1 [anoHeHko AnekcaHap|sander Komanpa BP [IHenpoA3epX NHCK 28 6 1:36:26| 07:32 | 00:31 |16:44115:34|15:43 |15:39|16:0516:41 | 15:34 | 16:04 17.92 28.8
8 37 |Wenenb Mukona Len C. C. Roma XMenbHULbKNIA 21 6 1:37:44| 08:50 | 01:18 [16:56 |16:07 |16:00 |16:02 |16:05 |16:34 | 16:00 | 16:17 17.68 28.8
9 39 |[Xnonos Oner Khlopov VELOSTREET Kves 26 6 1:38:18| 09:24 | 00:34 |17:07|15:39|15:45|16:03 |16:27 |17:17 | 15:39 | 16:23 17.58 28.8
10 5 KoHoBeL, Hvkonain kolianchik Avangard MTB Team|[lumntpos 29 6 1:42:31| 13:37 | 04:13 |17:17|16:09 |16:22 |16:51|17:57 |17:55| 16:09 | 17:05 16.86 28.8
11 MapTuHiok IMUTPO ANTIL KomaHpa BP KpwBow Por 31 6 1:47:10| 18:16 | 04:39 |18:02|16:45|17:19 |17:45|18:21 |18:58 | 16:45 | 17:51 16.12 28.8
12 6 Jlo3eHKo AnekcaHap [amers YépHble BymepaHru |Kues 28 6 1:48:09| 19:15 | 00:59 [18:55]16:52 |17:29(17:39|17:53|19:21 | 16:52 | 18:01 15.98 28.8
13 34 |Kuea Poma Pomeo c.c.Poma 3HamMeHKa 24 5 1:29:23| +kpyr | +kpyr |16:03115:29 |17:53 {20:00 |19:58 15:29 | 17:52 16.11 24.0
14 200 [My3uyyk JleoHia leonm Jlyubk 31 5 1:29:27| 00:04 | 00:04 |18:24 |17:27 |17:28 {18:00 |18:08 17:27 | 17:53 16.10 24.0
15 11 |Akynos EBrenui E.Akulov Prestige [IHenponeTpoBCK 21 5 1:30:43| 01:20 | 01:16 |18:29|17:36 |18:34|17:38 |18:26 17:36 | 18:08 15.87 24.0
16 41 |TuxoHos Cepreit Serega. [pyr AZ Cumcdeponosb 25 5 1:30:47| 01:24 | 00:04 |19:25|17:52 |17:39 {17:33 |18:18 17:33 | 18:09 15.86 24.0
17 21 |[x] Oons EBrexuii jendon bikelife.crimea.team EBnatopus 30 5 1:32:17| 02:54 | 01:30 |18:5817:51 |18:26 |18:38 |18:24 17:51 | 18:27 15.60 24.0
18 32 |Creutok AMuUTpO Din X-zone PoBHO 26 5 1:32:30| 03:07 00:13 |17:30|16:06 {26:47 |16:28 | 15:39 15:39 18:30 15.57 24.0
19 10 |Nsceubkuii Cepriit Serik Velokrivbass Kpusoit Por 21 5 1:33:29| 04:06 | 00:59 [18:35]17:21 |18:02 |19:11 |20:20 17:21 | 18:41 15.40 24.0
20 16 |3akopa BukTop paparazzi [IHenponeTpoBCK 24 5 1:35:48| 06:25 | 02:19 |18:51|17:21|17:51 |19:48 |21:57 17:21 | 19:09 15.03 24.0
21 38 |wenwnoB anekcew wmn BblHAC MO3ra cumdepononb 27 5 1:37:22| 07:59 | 01:34 |20:15]18:40 |18:53 {19:17 |20:17 18:40 | 19:28 14.79 24.0
22 12 |lWeBuyk AnekcaHap SanSanych Cumdepononb 28 5 1:38:46| 09:23 | 01:24 |19:57|18:35|18:39 |21:28|20:07 18:35 | 19:45 14.58 24.0
23 23 |lysoBatuit €BreH Kardan [Hinpo 24 5 1:39:59| 10:36 | 01:13 |19:59/18:10|19:10 {21:00 |21:40 18:10 | 19:59 14.40 24.0
24 14 |lWapbinoB Anekcen expert mtb Expert MTB Cumdeponosb 31 5 1:40:59| 11:36 | 01:00 |18:48 |17:14|20:08 {21:33 |23:16 17:14 | 20:11 14.26 24.0
25 24  |UexoBoii tOpuii El_Nino Axn KpwBoii Por 30 5 1:41:31| 12:08 | 00:32 |20:07 |20:58 | 20:05 |20:48 | 19:33 19:33 | 20:18 14.18 24.0
26 22 |lWBblako MBaH Shokovan BikeLife EBnaropus 26 5 1:42:37| 13:14 | 01:06 [19:28 |18:39 |19:47 |[21:45 |22:58 18:39 | 20:31 14.03 24.0
27 26 |OeHucoB AnekcaHap [aden [loHeuk 34 5 1:43:57| 14:34 | 01:20 |21:57]19:23 |19:36 |20:32 |22:29 19:23 | 20:47 13.85 24.0
28 25 |laBpvHOB AHTOH To}@ Menutononb 29 5 1:44:03| 14:40 | 00:06 |21:14]20:04 |20:43 [21:08 |20:54 20:04 | 20:48 13.84 24.0
29 29 |Bonblwak AHTOH Sportik91 DniprovskieToptAlki |[JHenponeTpoBsck 22 5 1:46:17| 16:54 | 02:14 |21:34]20:11 |20:52 |21:30 |22:10 20:11 | 21:15 13.55 24.0
30 20 |Fapkywa PomaH - ROMAN - MenuTonosnb 34 5 1:51:03| 21:40 | 04:46 |21:54|19:56 |21:24 |24:15|23:34 19:56 | 22:12 12.97 24.0
31 19 |3axapuyeHko Unbs ST@FF [lHenponeTpoBCK 28 5 1:54:35| 25:12 | 03:32 |20:1419:28 | 20:45 [26:16 |27:52 19:28 | 22:55 12.57 24.0
32 27 |AmenuH UBaH B@/-/0 Menutononb 21 4 1:31:23| +ipyr | +kpyr |22:40 |21:49 |22:48 |24:06 21:49 | 22:50 12.61 19.2
33 28 |EdwumeHko AnekcaHap [exhaustion_point|CC ApTaneabl Raccoon city 34 4 1:38:53| 07:30 | 07:30 |25:47 |24:15|24:01 |24:50 24:01 | 24:43 11.65 19.2
cxon 15 |[x] Oyny6 MNaBen kafka Cumdeponosb 30 4 1:18:48| 47:25 39:55 |20:01(19:18 |19:30 |19:59 19:18 | 19:42 14.62 19.2
cxoa 7 PoraHoB Masen sevastopolec Drive-Sport Team KpbiM 23 1 16:05 | +kpyr | +kpyr |16:05 16:05 | 16:05 17.91 4.8
cxoa 42 |boHTak Cepreii BuHHMUA 19 1 21:32 | 05:27 | 05:27 [21:32 21:32 | 21:32 13.37 4.8

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmw: 36

Kateropus: feBywku (Kpyr: 3.80 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3spacrt |[Kpyroe| Bpemsa a;:TépoaT S;:;LIZT Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Jlyuwnii|CpenHuiA c?::;::;" ﬂ:ﬂi:l—)

1 112 |Tkauyéea [apbs c.c.Roma XapbKoB 23 4 53:15 14:02 |12:38 |{13:05 |13:30 | 12:38 | 13:18 17.13 15.2
2 109 |BoBcyHoBCckas Onbra c.c.Roma XapbkoB 19 4 54:56 | 01:41 | 01:41 |14:43|13:11|13:26 |13:36 | 13:11 | 13:44 16.60 15.2
3 100 |3ybko OkcaHa tigra Komanpa BP XapbKoB 29 4 55:48 | 02:33 00:52 |14:53|13:19|13:42 |13:54 | 13:19 | 13:57 16.34 15.2
4 101 |Crpwxak KpuctmHa kristi Ghost team Knes 24 4 56:12 | 02:57 | 00:24 |14:56 |13:41 |14:02 |13:33 | 13:33 | 14:03 16.23 15.2
5 103 |Hosukosa Enexa Lemon [lemona.com.ua Kunes 29 4 58:48 | 05:33 | 02:36 |16:03|14:19 |14:20|14:06 | 14:06 | 14:42 15.51 15.2
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6 106 |KoBaneHko Hagexpaa FoxyLove BuHHMUA 20 4 58:56 | 05:41 00:08 |15:40 |14:05|14:33|14:38 | 14:05 | 14:44 15.48 15.2
7 111 |PapyeHko Buktopus vika c.c.roma XapbkoB 23 4 59:06 | 05:51 | 00:10 |15:48|14:56 |14:05|14:17 | 14:05 | 14:46 15.43 15.2
8 110 [OneiiHnk AneHa c.c.Roma XapbkoB 24 4 59:24 | 06:09 | 00:18 |16:31 |14:12 |14:29 |14:12 | 14:12 | 14:51 15.35 15.2
9 102 |MoxwuraHosa Buktopus lisi4ka Komanpa BP [lHenponeTpOBCK; 23 4 1:01:45| 08:30 02:21 |16:28 |14:43 |15:18 |15:16 | 14:43 | 15:26 14.77 15.2
10 115 |KyyepsBasa-CeeumHckas MpuHa|UIKC Cumdeponosnb 53 4 1:20:20| 27:05 18:35 |19:45(19:21 |20:13 |21:01 | 19:21 | 20:05 11.35 15.2
11 107 |Ko3ayok OnekcaHapa Sanya YepHble BymepaHru|Kves 26 3 1:09:14| +xpyr | +xpyr [24:47 |22:25|22:02 22:02 | 23:04 9.88 11.4
12 114 |KopHonoB AHHa Cumdepononb 29 3 1:09:50| 00:36 | 00:36 |25:05]22:35|22:10 22:10 | 23:16 9.79 11.4
13 105 |Fopb6aHb KceHus Sanuka Cumdepononb 27 3 1:12:11) 02:57 | 02:21 |23:16 |23:11 |25:44 23:11 | 24:03 9.48 11.4

cxon 108 |KyTtacoBa Onbra Tigrenok |bikekherson.com.ua [XepcoH 27 2 43:47 | +kpyr | +kpyr |22:27|21:20 21:20 | 21:53 10.41 7.6

Bcero yyactHukoB B Kateropmws: 14

Karteropus: Macrepa (Kpyr: 3.80 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk Komanpa Fopopn Bo3spacrt|Kpyroe| Bpemsa aLZTépZT SSSLLIZT Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5|Kpyr6 [Jlyuwwii|Cpea Huid Cz)::/l::)m ﬂ:ﬂi:l-)
1 151 [XpanoBuukuii AMUTpWiA|OAMUTPUIA [loHeuk 43 6 1:22:10 14:15[13:02 |13:25|13:23 |13:47 |14:18 | 13:02 | 13:41 16.65 22.8
2 154 |MoHwkapos Banepuit  |XTRECH mtb Melitopol team|MennTononb 42 6 1:23:38| 01:28 | 01:28 |14:33|13:19|13:30 |13:47 |14:01 |14:28 | 13:19 | 13:56 16.36 22.8
3 153 |fOAWH Bnaagucnase nans cnasa BTP|EXPERT MTB CvMmdepononb 41 6 1:26:15| 04:05 02:37 |15:31|13:24|13:5514:10 |14:28 [14:47 | 13:24 | 14:22 15.86 22.8
4 158 |KyuyepsBblii AnekcaHap |JAC Cumdepononb 50 6 1:27:32| 05:22 | 01:17 |14:43 |15:15|14:06 |14:33 |14:21 |14:34 | 14:06 | 14:35 15.63 22.8
5 152 |PoaHoB AHApei marsianin CnapTtak CuMmdepononb 48 6 1:28:43| 06:33 01:11 |15:19|14:14 |14:51 |14:44 |14:42 |14:53 | 14:14 | 14:47 15.42 22.8
6 150 |Ceuctyna Bnagumup SVN 248 JlyraHck 45 6 1:31:45| 09:35 03:02 |15:59 |14:19 |14:41 |15:04 |15:51 [15:51 | 14:19 | 15:17 14.91 22.8
7 160 |3vHOBbEB AMUTPUIA CeBacTonosib 42 6 1:31:49| 09:39 | 00:04 |16:32|14:49 |14:54 |15:01 |15:13 |15:20 | 14:49 | 15:18 14.90 22.8
8 159 |Kypuno Onekcit JleHs CuMmdepononb 49 6 1:31:50( 09:40 | 00:01 |16:37 [14:45|14:57 |15:12 |{15:02 |15:17 | 14:45 | 15:18 14.90 22.8
9 155 |EpeHnkos AnbbepT Anbbept 017 [HenponeTtposck| 40 5 1:23:33| +xpyr | +kpyr |15:25]13:42 |14:18 |16:47 |23:21 13:42 | 16:42 13.64 19.0
10 156 |Xomuy Bagum Vadon Benokpus6acc Kpueoi Por 48 5 1:24:49| 01:16 | 01:16 |17:39|16:28 |16:49 |16:43 |17:10 16:28 | 16:57 13.44 19.0
cxon 157 |BoHpapyk MeTp 5trovich91 CeBacTononb 54 2 57:12 | +kpyr | +kpyr |17:08 |40:04 17:08 | 28:36 7.97 7.6

Bcero yyacTHukoB B kateropw: 11

Karteropus: Jlro6utenu (Kpyr: 3.80 km)

Mecro|Homep Nma Hwuk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3spacrt|Kpyroe| Bpemsa a;fépoa.r S;g;lu(: Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5 [Jlyuwnii|Cpen Hui CFKT;:S" f::r(i:-)
1 261 |FnyweHko Bnagumup pilot BuHHMUa 18 5 1:04:22 13:42 |112:27 |12:29 |12:59 |12:45 | 12:27 12:52 17.71 19.0
2 203 |AneitHukoB EBreHuit mr_Meka mtbMelitopolTeam Menutononb 31 5 1:04:44| 00:22 00:22 113:44|12:40 |(12:41 |12:45|12:54 | 12:40 12:56 17.61 19.0
3 204 |HeuenopeHko eHHaauii |machete Prestige [lHenponeTpoBCK 35 5 1:05:36| 01:14 | 00:52 |13:53(12:33112:47|12:53{13:30| 12:33 | 13:07 17.38 19.0
4 284 |MypmymoB Bnagucnas BuHHMUa 18 5 1:06:04| 01:42 | 00:28 |13:4512:5313:0013:16 |13:10| 12:53 | 13:12 17.26 19.0
5 217 |HWKMTWH AHApeii Race 3anopoxbe 23 5 1:07:56| 03:34 | 01:52 [14:3913:18 |13:11|13:15(13:33| 13:11 | 13:35 16.78 19.0
6 201 |Kyapuk OnekcaHap dArk Ky3HeL0BCbK 26 5 1:07:59| 03:37 | 00:03 |14:2413:14|13:28 |13:28 [13:25| 13:14 | 13:35 16.77 19.0
7 202 |BaweHko AHApen Skaska Velorout Kues 25 5 1:08:34| 04:12 00:35 |14:55|13:25]13:02 |13:48 |13:24 | 13:02 | 13:42 16.63 19.0
8 213 |CHaroBcbkuii OnekcaHap |obi-wan 854 Knes 28 5 1:09:01| 04:39 00:27 |14:28 |13:20|13:27 |13:49 |13:57 | 13:20 | 13:48 16.52 19.0
9 227 |Xomuy OaHuun GiantRider |Giant Composite Team|KpuBoi1 Por 18 5 1:09:08| 04:46 | 00:07 |14:25]13:07 |13:31 |13:40 [14:25| 13:07 | 13:49 16.49 19.0
10 205 |Tpery6 OMuTpuii Oley CnapTtak 3anopoxbe 20 5 1:10:03| 05:41 00:55 |14:56 |13:16 |13:38 |14:07 |14:06 | 13:16 | 14:00 16.27 19.0
11 206 |A6oumos Cepreii aboya Cumdepononb 27 5 1:11:10| 06:48 | 01:07 |15:42]13:24|14:08 |13:45|14:11 | 13:24 | 14:14 16.02 19.0
12 211 |/lbickoB PomaH Rocky Prestige [lHenponeTpoBCK 24 5 1:11:20( 06:58 | 00:10 [14:46 |13:31 |14:14 |14:21 [14:28 | 13:31 | 14:16 15.98 19.0
13 231 |MauweBckunii Kupunn kirildndz VL_dndz [IHENpOA3EPXMHCK 27 5 1:12:04| 07:42 | 00:44 |15:39|13:49 |14:02 |14:16 |14:18 | 13:49 | 14:24 15.82 19.0
14 216 |KytacoB AHapen Ezhik bikekherson.com.ua XepcoH 28 5 1:12:29| 08:07 | 00:25 |14:58 [13:28 |13:41 |14:33 [15:49 | 13:28 | 14:29 15.73 19.0
15 207 |Myray AHapen Syutkin CeBacTonosb 33 5 1:13:15| 08:53 | 00:46 |15:30|14:05|14:29 |14:48 |14:23 | 14:05 | 14:39 15.56 19.0
16 210 |loabiHa Tapac Tarius bikekherson.com.ua XepcoH 32 5 1:13:20| 08:58 | 00:05 |15:26 |{14:20)14:31 |14:43 [14:20 | 14:20 | 14:40 15.55 19.0
17 209 [MwupoHiok AnekcaHap Cawa bikekherson.com.ua XepcoH 23 5 1:13:43| 09:21 00:23 |15:55|14:29|14:38 |14:13 |14:28 | 14:13 | 14:44 15.46 19.0
18 225 |Hexwxum Erop Evkalipt VL_DNDZ [IHENpPOA3EPXMHCK 25 5 1:13:47| 09:25 | 00:04 |15:28 |14:08 | 14:56 |15:10 (14:05 | 14:05 | 14:45 15.45 19.0
19 221 |ABpameHko Oner 0OJleZHka CeBUHGbO CeBacTononb 25 5 1:14:04| 09:42 00:17 |15:47 |14:2514:40 |14:48 |14:24 | 14:24 | 14:48 15.39 19.0
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20 233 |[x] AnekcaHgpoB Hukonaii|Walkman Cumdepononb 25 5 1:15:03| 10:41 | 00:59 |16:13|14:26 |14:25|14:53 [15:06 | 14:25 | 15:00 15.19 19.0
21 242 |CamoineHko Kupwnn KNpunn CnapTtak 3anopoxbe 20 5 1:15:04| 10:42 | 00:01 |15:23{13:34)14:04 |14:50(17:13| 13:34 | 15:00 15.19 19.0
22 226 |[x] boiiko AHapei Anf Cumdepononb 26 5 1:16:18| 11:56 | 01:14 |16:07 |15:03 |15:07 |15:08 [14:53 | 14:53 | 15:15 14.94 19.0
23 278 |NeTpaumH Banepui exler 3anopoxbe 19 5 1:16:27| 12:05 00:09 |15:52|14:18 |14:36 |15:13 |16:28 | 14:18 | 15:17 14.91 19.0
24 262 |OakoB Butanui SpeshSJ Specialized Caku 35 5 1:16:51| 12:29 | 00:24 |16:04 |14:36 |15:01 |15:26 (15:44 | 14:36 | 15:22 14.83 19.0
25 214 |Mamaii NaBen mamai_pavel|EBnatopus Esnatopus 25 5 1:17:34| 13:12 00:43 16:10|14:26 |15:17 |15:38 |16:03 | 14:26 | 15:30 14.70 19.0
26 270 |NeTpoB AnekcaHap Petrov DK aHKoW 24 5 1:19:24| 15:02 | 01:50 |16:54 |15:13 |15:15|15:43 [16:19 | 15:13 | 15:52 14.36 19.0
27 277 |vwBaHOB naeen nasen cumdepononosnb 34 5 1:19:55| 15:33 | 00:31 |16:47 [15:32115:38 |15:51 |16:07 | 15:32 | 15:59 14.26 19.0
28 267 |MeHceuTtoB Wcmann Smail CuMmdepononb 25 5 1:20:23| 16:01 00:28 |17:29|15:42 |15:28 |15:58 | 15:46 | 15:28 | 16:04 14.18 19.0
29 282 |MuHeHko Mwuxaunn mihey BikeLife.crimea.ua Cumdepononb 30 5 1:23:10| 18:48 | 02:47 |17:33|15:19|15:14 |16:22 |18:42 | 15:14 | 16:38 13.71 19.0
30 219 |[x] JiuHTUC AnekcaHap el paso CeBacTononb 27 5 1:23:42| 19:20 00:32 |16:41 |15:51 |15:38 |16:10|19:22 | 15:38 | 16:44 13.62 19.0
31 224 |Lryka AnekcaHap sasha WTF Cumdepononb 24 4 1:04:49| +kpyr | +kpyr |17:37 |15:30|15:24 |16:18 15:24 | 16:12 14.07 15.2
32 237 |Bacuu AHppeint BasBas Cumdepononb 27 4 1:04:58| 00:09 | 00:09 |17:01 |15:54|15:47 |16:16 15:47 | 16:14 14.04 15.2
33 223 |®efnopoBCKuii SIH Yandex [loHe LK 21 4 1:05:01] 00:12 | 00:03 |15:4915:0316:19|17:50 15:03 | 16:15 14.03 15.2
34 218 |MvpowHuyeHko Butanuii |MiRoN Caku 24 4 1:05:30| 00:41 | 00:29 |17:16 |15:19 |15:53 |17:02 15:19 | 16:22 13.92 15.2
35 279 |BopobbeB Anekcen VELOLOVE CuMmdepononb 27 4 1:06:00( O1:11 00:30 |17:35|14:42 |15:25]18:18 14:42 | 16:30 13.82 15.2
36 281 |CamoineHko Anekcen Aleksey157 Cumpepononb g} 4 1:06:03| 01:14 | 00:03 |18:27 |15:44 |15:30 |16:22 15:30 | 16:30 13.81 15.2
37 249 |Kashuba Pavel enein [IHenpoAa3epxUHCK 21 4 1:06:15| 01:26 | 00:12 |15:51|14:29 |14:47 |21:08 14:29 | 16:33 13.77 15.2
38 246 |BopobbeB AnekcaHap rentgenolog CuMmdepononb 32 4 1:06:37| 01:48 | 00:22 |17:53 |16:21 |16:02 |16:21 16:02 | 16:39 13.69 15.2
39 259 |BacuneHko Makcum NanoTlunot Cumdepononb 29 4 1:06:53| 02:04 | 00:16 |17:18 |16:3016:26 |16:39 16:26 | 16:43 13.64 15.2
40 230 [CanoxHukoB Bagum sapog-papa CuMmdepononb 26 4 1:07:04| 02:15 00:11 |17:43 |15:33 [16:40 |17:08 15:33 | 16:46 13.60 15.2
41 240 |rysaHos Cepéra srg-punk THY Beno kny6 Cumdpepononb 24 4 1:07:33| 02:44 | 00:29 |17:23|15:38 |16:49 |17:43 15:38 | 16:53 13.50 15.2
42 229 |[OnunacceH AnekcaHap BrthrRbbt 3on0TOM [pakoH CeBacTononb 31 4 1:07:39| 02:50 00:06 |18:37 |16:15(16:27 |16:20 16:15 | 16:54 13.48 15.2
43 252 |Cenun WUropb altersin Cumdepononb 27 4 1:08:00| 03:11 | 00:21 |17:42]16:27 |16:17 |17:34 16:17 | 17:00 13.41 15.2
44 263 |AmuTpeHko Bnaavmup TaHkuct benble neganbku Cumdepononb 25 4 1:08:02| 03:13 | 00:02 |18:23 |16:24|16:16 |16:59 16:16 | 17:00 13.41 15.2
45 250 |MateHko Hukonai Toxlc velik.ks.ua XepcoH 26 4 1:08:15| 03:26 | 00:13 |17:25]16:35]17:11|17:04 16:35 | 17:03 13.36 15.2
46 212 |Pe3aHoB [leHnc lost Cumdepononb 33 4 1:08:17| 03:28 | 00:02 |17:39 |16:27 |17:03 |17:08 16:27 | 17:04 13.36 15.2
47 215 |No3oBoi AHapeit lav Cumcdepononb 25 4 1:08:24| 03:35 00:07 |18:16 |15:20(16:16 |18:32 15:20 | 17:06 13.33 15.2
48 254 |TumyeHko Hukonan Tim http://vk.com/velokerch |Kepub 24 4 1:08:36| 03:47 00:12 |18:18 |16:32 [16:52 |16:54 16:32 | 17:09 13.29 15.2
49 208 |puweHko Oner Olegh Cumdepononb 33 4 1:08:39| 03:50 00:03 |18:15|16:07 [16:55|17:22 16:07 | 17:09 13.28 15.2
50 264 |Opyx6uHCKMI Hukonait http://vk.com/velokerch |Kepub 24 4 1:08:58| 04:09 00:19 |17:47 |15:34 |15:53 |19:44 15:34 | 17:14 13.22 15.2
51 236 |OpbeB Makcum maxsv CeBacTononb 36 4 1:09:32| 04:43 | 00:34 |18:13|17:37 |17:11|16:31 16:31 | 17:23 13.12 15.2
52 272 |PakoBu4 Anekcen CvMmdepononb 27 4 1:09:40( 04:51 00:08 |18:56 |16:40(17:14 |16:50 16:40 | 17:25 13.09 15.2
53 241 |KanycTtun Crac Cartman Cumpepononb 26 4 1:09:42| 04:53 | 00:02 |18:45]16:36 |17:14 |17:07 16:36 | 17:25 13.08 15.2
54 288 |[x] YepemucuH UeaH W@NO CuMmdepononb 15 4 1:09:55| 05:06 | 00:13 |18:24 |15:53 |16:59 |18:39 15:53 | 17:28 13.04 15.2
55 239 |Kupunbuyk AHApen andrey7682 Cumpepononb 37 4 1:09:58| 05:09 | 00:03 |18:41]16:43 |16:54 |17:40 16:43 | 17:29 13.03 15.2
56 232 |bynrakos AMUTpuUiA mitas82 Velomagia. Baxuucapai |baxuucapait 31 4 1:10:01) 05:12 | 00:03 |19:01 |16:58 |17:03 |16:59 16:58 | 17:30 13.03 15.2
57 257 |TapakaHoB AHApeV pereyro Cumpepononb 36 4 1:10:16| 05:27 | 00:15 |18:58 |16:53 |17:01|17:24 16:53 | 17:34 12.98 15.2
58 228 |FHaToBCkuit Cepreint gnatovsky Menutonosnb 30 4 1:11:43| 06:54 | 01:27 |18:2516:18 |17:01 |19:59 16:18 | 17:55 12.72 15.2
59 273 |Camoiinos Cepreit OneKkTpuk XepcoH 45 4 1:11:47| 06:58 | 00:04 [19:02 |17:01|17:52|17:52 17:01 | 17:56 12.70 15.2
60 238 |OmenbyeHko Hukonan Stevens Benokpus6acc KpwBoii Por 28 4 1:12:02| 07:13 00:15 |18:3516:59 |18:08 |18:20 16:59 | 18:00 12.66 15.2
61 266 |WUnnapuoHoB EBreHui Green 1ZZAGOR Cumdepononb 35 4 1:12:12| 07:23 00:10 19:21|17:16 (17:53|17:42 17:16 | 18:03 12.63 15.2
62 274 |CepruneHko AnekcaHap CvMmdepononb 21 4 1:13:59| 09:10 01:47 |18:39|17:56 |19:08 |18:16 17:56 | 18:29 12.33 15.2
63 276 |AoueHko Bnaagucnas ava cumdepononb 37 4 1:14:12| 09:23 00:13 19:51|17:50(18:25]18:06 17:50 18:33 12.29 15.2
64 244 |lapkywa Feopruii deeyess http://vk.com/velokerch |Kepub 23 4 1:15:17| 10:28 | 01:05 |18:21|17:23/19:18 |20:15 17:23 | 18:49 12.11 15.2
65 271 |Nonuuwyk Banepa BanepoH Cumpepononb 28 4 1:17:12) 12:23 | 01:55 |20:29 |17:42 |18:34 |20:27 17:42 | 19:18 11.81 15.2
66 258 |PakoBu4 Anekcent J1éxa WTF CvuMmdepononb 18 4 1:22:25| 17:36 | 05:13 [20:24 |19:33 |20:08 |22:20 19:33 | 20:36 11.07 15.2
67 285 |Yeuenb Ceprei f3N1x DK aHKoW 27 4 1:23:15| 18:26 | 00:50 [20:3219:09 |21:24|22:10 19:09 | 20:48 10.95 15.2
68 255 |LLaBaHOB AHTOH CnoH BacunbkoB 33 3 1:06:07| +xpyr | +xpyr |21:55(19:48 |24:24 19:48 | 22:02 10.35 11.4
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XC «BeceHHui 3H011.2013>» - Pe3ynbTaTbl

cxoa 256 |[MwupyTta AnekcaHap BbiBanbiii CnapTtak 3anopoxbe 18 4 1:01:28| +xpyr | +xpyr [15:31)14:07 |14:51 |16:59 14:07 | 15:22 14.84 15.2
cxoa 280 [konoMueL, KOHCTAHTUH Kostya3.0 CuMmdepononb 12 3 1:00:02( +xpyr | +xpyr |20:30 [18:01 |21:31 18:01 | 20:00 11.39 11.4
cxofn 283 |CaBoukvH OAMUTpUI CoB KoHgop Cumdepononb 16 1 18:26 | +kpyr | +kpyr |18:26 18:26 | 18:26 12.37 3.8
cxof | 253 |CypoBueB EBreHmii Kerchanin http://vk.com/velokerch |Kepub 23 1 20:52 | 02:26 | 02:26 |20:52 20:52 | 20:52 10.93 3.8
cxon | 234 |Ipeuyko Oner Gelo24 Bike Life Cumpepononb 30 1 22:40 | 04:14 | 01:48 |22:40 22:40 | 22:40 10.06 3.8
cxoa 269 |MNapweHko Bnagumup Fireman 1ZZAGOR CuMmdepononb 33 1 32:21 | 13:55 09:41 ]32:21 32:21 | 32:21 7.05 3.8
cxofn 243 |Manoxatbko lNaBen 3eneHbii WTF Cumdepononb 27
cxoa | 275 |[Xopouwes [leHuc Nakamura CnaByTu4 36
Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropmws: 76
Konunyecrso y4aCTHUKOB U3 ropoAoB:
Fopoa Kon-so
Cumdepononb 45 (32.8%)
[lHenponeTpoBCK 8 (5.8%)
Knes 8 (5.8%)
CeBacTononb 7 (5.1%)
XapbkoB 7 (5.1%)
Kpusoi Por 6 (4.4%)
Menutononb 6 (4.4%)
XepcoH 6 (4.4%)
3anopoxbe 5 (3.6%)
BuHHMUa 4 (2.9%)
[Henpoa3epxXuHcK 4 (2.9%)
[oHeuk 3 (2.2%)
Esnatopus 3 (2.2%)
Kepub 3 (2.2%)
[xaHkoMn 2 (1.5%)
Caku 2 (1.5%)
CnaByTuy 2 (1.5%)
Beltsy, Mongosa 1 (0.7%)
Kepub 1 (0.7%)
Raccoon city 1 (0.7%)
Baxuucapam 1 (0.7%)
Bacunbkos 1 (0.7%)
OumuTpos 1 (0.7%)
[Hinpo 1 (0.7%)
3HaMeHkKa 1 (0.7%)
KpbiM 1 (0.7%)
Ky3HeL0BCbk 1 (0.7%)
JlyraHck 1 (0.7%)
Jlyubk 1 (0.7%)
PoBHO 1 (0.7%)
cumcepononosnb 1 (0.7%)
XMenbHULUbKUIA 1 (0.7%)
YepHoBui 1 (0.7%)
06 ee KOJIMYECTBO YYacTHUKOB: 137
F'pacumkn:
padk Moz
JKCNepTbl
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr2 Kpyrd Kpyrs Kpyra
I, & & & ™ :‘_|
